Monitorler

L6 OFiS MONITORU
P g

23

23

27

31.

15.

27

43

21.

21.

23.

23.

25

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,55 USD

81,75 USD

175,48
usb

184,04
usb

189,39
usb

192,60
usb

246,10

usb

69,55 USD

78,11 USD

81,75 USD

89,88 USD

100,58
usb



24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 123,05

FULL usD
. E 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 128,40
X usD
-
y ? 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 129,47
x UsD
5 B
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 144,45
PIVOT UsD
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 162,64
UsD
27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 177,62
RAPID UsD
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 194,74
CURVED usD
31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 235,40

usb




